ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
LIGHTING
Date:
Project:
Customer: Type:
USR2
700 E. MCLEROY BLVD   |  SAGINAW, TX 76179   |   682-286-0046   |  CHMLIGHTING.COM PAGE 01 / 03
REV20240409
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION.
CONTACT CHM LIGHTING FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. CHM LIGHTING IS A DIVISION OF CHM INDUSTRIES, INC.
FEATURES
SECOND GENERATION GLARE CONTROL FLOOD.
The USR2 luminaire provides replacement of up to 2000W HID in a form factor that is
smaller and lighter allowing safe and easy retrofit of existing systems. With standard diode
level internal glare control, the USR2 provides a vast reduction in on and off field glare that
is not available in any other product. Available in 800W, the USR2 is an extremely versatile
sports lighter ideal for arenas, sporting complexes and professional stadiums.
	» Industry Leading, Diode Level Glare Control
	» Dim to Off Technology
	» Standard DALI-2 D4i Drivers
	» Available 0-10V Dimming
	» Controls Ready 24V Auxiliary
	» Integral and Remote Driver Operation
	» Standard Stainless-Steel Aiming Device
	» Designed and Manufactured in Texas, USA
USR2
PRODUCT
USR2 2ND GEN USR
RECEPTACLE
BLANK NONE
7P1 7 PIN
FUSING
BLANK NONE
F1 1 HOT LEG FUSE
F2 2 HOT LEG FUSE
TUNING
BLANK NONE
FT3 FTXXXX
INPUT VOLTAGE
A 120V - 240V
B 277V - 480V
GC
GLARE CONTROL
GC GLARE CONTROL
DRIVER
I INTEGRAL
R2 REMOTE
OPTIC
N2 NEMA 2
N3 NEMA 3
N4 NEMA 4
Standard Configuration
Custom Configuration*
GY GREY
FINISH
DB DARK BRONZE
CC CUSTOM
CCT/CRI
5070 5000K 70CRI
3070 3000K 70CRI
4070 4000K 70CRI
5080 5000K 80CRI
5770 5700K 70CRI
CONTROL
Standard Configuration
Custom Configuration*
DMX DMX MODULE
BLANK NONE
WIL WiLUME WIRELESS CONTROLS
1.	 Selection requires one of the following accessories: 36021, 36022, 36023, 36001, 36004